
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
831 
372 
101 
251 
217 
172 
29 

122 
595 
315 
83 

212 
291 
66 
85 
12 
39 

926 
909 
278 
100 
262 
193 
26 

727 
149 
377 
868 
268 
94 
49 

137 
8 

159 
82 

737 
899 
177 
134 
92 

981 
105 

Name 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Ivan Baranov 
Vaclav Kovar 
Jens Getteman 
Sulivan Jaulin 
Brent van Donninck 
Henry Jacobi 
Hannes Volber 
Cedric Grobben 
Gianluca Ecca 
Nathan Renkens 
Jeffrey Dewulf 
Matiss Karro 
Tim Koch 
Stefan Ekerold 
Maximilian Nagl 
Ken De Dycker 
Jeremy Delince 
Lukas Neurauter 
Thomas Vermijl 
Stephan Büttner 
Mike Stender 
Jaromir Romancik 
Tom Koch 
Boris Maillard 
Dennis Ullrich 
Martin Krc 
Michael Docherty 
Lukasz Lonka 
Tomas Simko 
Jernej Irt 
Luca Bruggmann 
Michael Kratzer 
Tobias Linke 
Andy Baumgartner 
Rudolf Weschta 
Nils Gehrke 
Franziskus Wünsche 
Filip Neugebauer 
Toms Macuks 
Maik Schaller 
Manolis Kritikos 

FNM 

PZM 

MFR 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

FMB 

FMB 

LaMSF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

FMB 

OeAMTC

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

ACCR 

UAEMC 

PZM 

SMF 

AMZS 

LMV 

OeAMTC

DMSB 

FMS 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

LaMSF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

POL/ Chorzów 

RUS/ Smolensk 

CZE/ Hodonín 

BEL/ ZELZATR 

FRA/ RHEINBACH 

BEL/Lommel 

GER/ Bad Sulza 

GER/ Gardelegen 

BEL/ Opglabbeek 

GER/ Grevenbroic

BEL/ Momalle 

BEL/ Jabbeke 

LAT/ Dreitzsch 

GER/ Wormstedt 

GER/ Weiskirchen 

GER/ Weilheim 

BEL/ Nieuwrode 

BEL/ Melen 

AUT/ Sautens 

BEL/ Helchteren 

GER/ Schkölen 

GER/ Eutin 

CZE/ Fojtka u Libe

GER/ Wormstedt 

FRA/ Weimar 

GER/ Kämpfelbach

CZE/ Šternberk 

RSA/ Hanstedt 

POL/ Wrzesnia 

SVK/ Mocenok 

SLO/ Ljubljana Po

LIE/ Triesen 

AUT/ Anger 

GER/ Berlin 

SUI/ Romanshorn 

CZE/ Stribro 

GER/ Kaltenholzha

GER/ Klüden 

CZE/ Divaky 

LAT/ Baloži 

GER/ Ilsfeld 

BEL/ Balen 

Trademark 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Entrant / Team  

JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

Becker Racing 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Kosak Racing Team 

Team DIGA-Procross 

STC Husqvarna Racing 

A-TEAM Neustrelitz 

Team CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports / B

WZ-Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Motorshop Desmet-KTM 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

TM Factory Racing 

WZ-Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

COFAIN Racing Team 

Raths Motorsports 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

TEAM CASTROL POWER 1 SUZUKI MOTO

JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

2-Stroke Revolution Racing 

Sturm Racing Team 

STC Racing Husqvarna 

LH Racing by Mefo Sport 

Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

MotoPerfections 

STC Racing 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Kosak Racing Team 

Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

Team AB Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

Kaczmarek Motorsport 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Wavelet MX Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Laps 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
7 

Best Tm 
1:49.955 
1:49.988 
1:50.171 
1:50.287 
1:50.624 
1:50.651 
1:50.706 
1:51.231 
1:51.768 
1:51.927 
1:52.148 
1:52.251 
1:52.338 
1:52.376 
1:52.404 
1:52.486 
1:52.498 
1:52.588 
1:52.627 
1:52.665 
1:52.738 
1:53.215 
1:53.244 
1:53.261 
1:53.325 
1:53.415 
1:53.624 
1:53.647 
1:53.798 
1:53.929 
1:54.068 
1:54.386 
1:54.635 
1:54.739 
1:55.251 
1:55.552 
1:55.880 
1:55.881 
1:56.886 
1:57.132 
1:57.596 
1:58.227 

Diff 

0.033 
0.216 
0.332 
0.669 
0.696 
0.751 
1.276 
1.813 
1.972 
2.193 
2.296 
2.383 
2.421 
2.449 
2.531 
2.543 
2.633 
2.672 
2.710 
2.783 
3.260 
3.289 
3.306 
3.370 
3.460 
3.669 
3.692 
3.843 
3.974 
4.113 
4.431 
4.680 
4.784 
5.296 
5.597 
5.925 
5.926 
6.931 
7.177 
7.641 
8.272 

In Lap 
5 
4 
4 
6 
3 
4 
5 
5 
4 
2 
6 
5 
6 
7 
2 
6 
4 
3 
6 
6 
3 
4 
5 
3 
6 
5 
4 
5 
6 
4 
2 
5 
7 
4 
3 
4 
6 
5 
3 
4 
5 
6 

km/h 
53,367 
53,351 
53,263 
53,207 
53,045 
53,032 
53,005 
52,755 
52,502 
52,427 
52,324 
52,276 
52,235 
52,218 
52,205 
52,166 
52,161 
52,119 
52,101 
52,084 
52,050 
51,831 
51,817 
51,810 
51,780 
51,739 
51,644 
51,634 
51,565 
51,506 
51,443 
51,300 
51,189 
51,142 
50,915 
50,782 
50,639 
50,638 
50,203 
50,097 
49,900 
49,633 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 16 degrees dry track 
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posted at:             h
Reg. Nr.: MX-17/18

Int. Motocross Mölln 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:40:37 

Grambeker Heidering 1,630 Km 

27.05.2018 10:30 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                                     Clerk of the course Frank Trampenau:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


